
RESULT

1 / 4

Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Powered by IGIS

211 - HIGH JUMP BOYS 14 & UNDER - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 0000
National Record NR 0000

Group 1 Start Time: 07:33 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 1449 QUSYAIRI ADAM AMINUDIN MSN SELANGOR 1.78  

2 0694 MUHD SYAFIZAT MOHD SHAFANDI PLMSD KUSEL 1.76  

3 0502 MUHD HAFIZUDDIN MOHF FADZLI SSM TERENGGANU 1.73  

4 0358 MUHD NAFIF AMSYAR MUHAMAD ZULKIFLI SSN PERAK 1.73  

5 0083 ADHWA HANASH HALIM WIPERS 1.70  

6 0695 WAEILMAN NAEIM KAMAL PLMSD KUSEL 1.65  

7 1064 MUHD ASYTAR DANISH NOR AZHAR SMK BUKIT NENAS 1.60  

8 0693 MUHD AMMAR WAFIY ALIAS PLMSD KUSEL 1.60  

8 0991 DARWISY ISKANDAR MOHD YAZID ORION 1.60  

9 0142 MUHD DANIEL HARIS SALIM TAF PENANG 1.60  

10 0992 ZAFRIL QAYYUM MISBA ORION 1.60  

12 1139 MUHD IZANIE DANIAL MOHD ZAKEY SSNNS 1.55  

13 0728 UWAIS MUQRI COBRA ATHLETIC 1.55  

14 1130 MUHD DANI DAMEER NOR HISHAM MSSPHG 1.55  

15 1033 ANDRA RADZI MWT23 1.45  

16 0070 MUHD ASRI ABDUL RAHMAN BJSS 1.40  

- 1054 MUHD ADAM MUSTAQQIM MOHD FAIZAL MSS PERAK NM  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________



RESULT

3 / 4

Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Powered by IGIS

HIGH JUMP BOYS 14 & UNDER
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0991 DARWISY ISKANDAR MOHD YAZID ORION 2.00

1 1 1064 MUHD ASYTAR DANISH NOR AZHAR SMK BUKIT
NENAS 2.00

3 1 0083 ADHWA HANASH HALIM WIPERS 2.00

3 1 0142 MUHD DANIEL HARIS SALIM TAF PENANG 2.00

3 1 1139 MUHD IZANIE DANIAL MOHD ZAKEY SSNNS 2.00

3 1 0693 MUHD AMMAR WAFIY ALIAS PLMSD KUSEL 2.00

3 1 0695 WAEILMAN NAEIM KAMAL PLMSD KUSEL 2.00

8 1 0992 ZAFRIL QAYYUM MISBA ORION 2.00

8 1 0694 MUHD SYAFIZAT MOHD SHAFANDI PLMSD KUSEL 2.00

8 1 0728 UWAIS MUQRI COBRA
ATHLETIC 2.00

8 1 1449 QUSYAIRI ADAM AMINUDIN MSN SELANGOR 2.00

12 1 0502 MUHD HAFIZUDDIN MOHF FADZLI SSM
TERENGGANU 2.00

12 1 1130 MUHD DANI DAMEER NOR HISHAM MSSPHG 2.00

14 1 0358 MUHD NAFIF AMSYAR MUHAMAD ZULKIFLI SSN PERAK 2.00

15 1 1033 ANDRA RADZI MWT23 1.00

16 1 0070 MUHD ASRI ABDUL RAHMAN BJSS 1.00

- 1 1054 MUHD ADAM MUSTAQQIM MOHD FAIZAL MSS PERAK NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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